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1. Bachelor of Pharmacy program

Program Fee - Full-time students
Domestic Academic Incidental &
Fees Ancillary fees*

Year 1 $12,856.00 $1,067.68 $13,923.68
Year 2 $12,380.00 $1,067.68 $13,447.68
Year 3 $12,262.00 $1,067.68 $13,329.68
Year 4 $12,145.00 $1,067.68 $13,212.68

Course Fee - Part-time students - Year 1
Initial Academic Incidental &
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $1,285.60 $333.30 $1,618.90
1.0 $2,571.20 $333.30 $2,904.50
15 $3,856.80 $333.30 $4,190.10
2.0 $5,142.40 $333.30 $5,475.70

Course Fee - Part-time students - Year 2
Initial Academic Incidental &
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $1,238.00 $333.30 $1,571.30
1.0 $2,476.00 $333.30 $2,809.30
1.5 $3,714.00 $333.30 $4,047.30
2.0 $4,952.00 $333.30 $5,285.30

Course Fee - Part-time students - Year 3
Initial Academic Incidental &
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $1,226.20 $333.30 $1,559.50
1.0 $2,452.40 $333.30 $2,785.70
1.5 $3,678.60 $333.30 $4,011.90
2.0 $4,904.80 $333.30 $5,238.10

Course Fee - Part-time students - Year 4
Initial Academic Incidental &
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $1,214.50 $333.30 $1,547.80
1.0 $2,429.00 $333.30 $2,762.30
1.5 $3,643.50 $333.30 $3,976.80
2.0 $4,858.00 $333.30 $5,191.30
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

2010 - 2011 Fall/Winter
Pharmacy 2 Domestic Students



2010 - 2011 Fall/Winter
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2. Admitted in the 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session

Course Fee - Part-time students
Incidental &

Academic
Ancillary fees*

Fees
$2,760.00

$333.30

per course

for fall/winter session
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

3. Admitted in the 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

Course Fee - Part-time students

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

Academic
Fees
$2,657.83

per course
$333.30

for fall/winter session
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

4. Admitted in the 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

Course Fee - Part-time students
Incidental &

Academic
Ancillary fees*

Fees
$2,655.18

per course
$333.30

for fall/winter session
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

5. Admitted in the 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session

Course Fee - Part-time students
Incidental &

Academic
Ancillary fees*

Fees

$2,528.73

per course
$333.30

for fall/winter session
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.
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